PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
REFLEX LEVEL
GAUGE
MODEL
M4.02
Reflex glass level gauges working principle is based on the light
refraction and reflection laws.Reflex glass level gauges use glasses

MODEL
M4.02
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Reflex Level Gauge
Mounting
Side-Side
Top-Bottom
Center chamber
ASTM A105
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
Inconel 825
Inconel 625
Duplex SS 2205
Monel 400
Cover Plate
ASTM A105
SS 304
SS 316
Auto Shut off Isolation valve
Screwed Bonnet type
Bolted Bonnet type
Without Valve
Valve Body
ASTM A105
ASTM A316
Trim & Ball-Check
SS 316
SS 316L
Inconel 825
Inconel  625
Duplex SS 2205
Monel 400
Valve Packing
PTFE
Graphite
Valve Orientation
Top-Bottom
Side-Side (Right)
Side-Side (Left)
Side-Side (Back)
Gauge Glass
Indigenous
Borosilicate
Aluminosilicate
Cushioning & Gasket
PTFE
Grafoil reinforced with SS316
U-Bolts & Nuts
A193 Gr.B7/ A194 Gr.2H
A3193 Gr.B8/ A194 Gr.8A
A193 Gr.B8M/ A194 Gr.8M
Process Connection (Size & Type)
½” NPT (M)